

CONNECTIVITY

APPC57


aqprox

USB Type-C to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet adapter

El APPC57 es un adaptador USB Tipo C a 2.5G RJ-45, le permitirá agregar un puerto RJ-45 Gigabit adicional a su equipo mediante un puerto USB. Tiene una tasa de transferencia super rápida hasta 2500Mbps y un puerto USB Tipo C, con la que podrás navegar y transferir archivos cómodamente.

Especificaciones Técnicas

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

- Interfaz USB Tipo-C
- RJ45 Hembra
- Compatible con 10/100/1000/2500 Mbps
- Soporta USB 3.0, 2.0 y 1.1
- Compatible con IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.3bz
- Soporta Full Duplex, Half Duplex y Wake-on-Lan (WoL)
- Compatible con Windows, Windows Server, Linux y Mac OS
- Material: Aluminio
- Color: Negro
- Dimensiones: 59*24*16mm
- Peso: 27g
- Longitud del cable: 169,5mm

Sobre el producto

COLOR Y MATERIAL

- Negro

DIMENSIONES Y PESO

- 59*24*16mm
- 27g

Información de pedido

CONTENIDO DEL EMBALAJE

APPC57
Guía de instalación rápida

EMBALAJE

- **Tipo:** Caja
- 70x123x23 mm
- 37g

CÓDIGOS DE BARRAS

- **EAN13:** 8435099531647
- **EAN14:** 18435099531644

UNIDADES POR CAJA 40



CONNECTIVITY

APPC57



USB Type-C to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet adapter

The APPC57 is a USB Type C to 2.5G RJ-45 adapter, it will allow you to add an additional Gigabit RJ-45 port to your PC through one USB port. It has a transfer rate of up to 2500Mbps and a USB Type C port, with which you can easily surf by internet and transfer files.

Product features

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- USB Type-C interface
- RJ45 Female
- Compatible with 10/100/1000/2500Mbps
- Supports USB 3.0, 2.0 and 1.1
- Compliant with IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.3bz
- Supports Full Duplex, Half Duplex and Wake-on-Lan (WoL)
- Compatible with Windows, Windows Server, Linux and Mac OS
- Material: Aluminium
- Colour: Black
- Dimensions: 59*24*16mm
- Weight: 27g
- Cable length: 169,5mm

About the product

COLOR AND MATERIAL

- Black

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

- 59*24*16mm
- 27g

Order information

PACKAGING CONTENT

- APPC56
- Quick installation guide

PACKAGING

- **Type:** Box
- 70x123x23 mm
- 37g

BAR CODES

- **EAN13:** 8435099531647
- **EAN14:** 18435099531644

UNITS PER BOX 40



CONNECTIVITY


aqprox

APPC57

USB Type-C to 2.5 Gigabit Ethernet adapter

L'APPC57 est un adaptateur USB Type C vers 2.5G RJ-45, il vous permettra d'ajouter un port Gigabit RJ-45 supplémentaire à votre PC via un port USB. Il a un taux de transfert allant jusqu'à 2500Mbps et un port USB Type C, avec lequel vous pouvez facilement surfer sur internet et transférer des fichiers.

Caractéristiques du produit

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

- Interface USB Type-C
- RJ45 femelle
- Compatible avec 10/100/1000/2500Mbps
- Prend en charge l'USB 3.0, 2.0 et 1.1
- Conforme aux normes IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3az et IEEE 802.3bz.
- Supporte le Full Duplex, Half Duplex et Wake-on-Lan (WoL) - Compatible avec Windows, Windows Server, Linux et Mac OS
- Matériau : Aluminium
- Couleur : Noir
- Dimensions : 59*24*16mm
- Poids : 27g
- Longueur du câble : 169,5mm

À propos du produit

COULEUR ET MATÉRIEL

- Noir

DIMENSIONS ET POIDS

- 59*24*16mm
- 27g

Informations sur la commande

CONTENU DE L'EMBALLAGE

- APPC57
- Guide d'installation rapide

EMBALLAGE

- **Type:** Boîte
- 70x123x23 mm
- 37g

CODES BAR

- **EAN13:** 8435099531647
- **EAN14:** 18435099531644

UNITÉS PAR BÔITE 40

